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
w/o to yard, single car
garage with house

access, oversized eat-in kitchen, spacious mstr bdrm, close to
shopping, schools and parks. A great value in an excellent neigh-
bourhood. Call Dave*, Mike or Melissa Krause* right away for
your personal viewing.

$214,900

HORSE FARM FOR RENT
Included in the rent: 3 bedroom bungalow with double car
garage, app. 25 acres, 3 paddocks, 15 stall horse barn, 1/2 mile
training track. This property is located at Winston Churchill &
401. 20 minutes from Mohawk or Woodbine. Listed at
$2500/month. Call Dave*, Mike* or Melissa Krause* for fur-
ther information.

119 MOUNTAINVIEW RD. N.,
UNIT 14, GEORGETOWN

Melissa Krause*

NEW PRICE

DDaavvee,,  MMiikkee  && MMeelliissssaa  KKrraauussee

NEWLY 
RENOVATED

DETACHED BEAUTY 
~ IN GEORGETOWN
at a realistic price! This
3 bdrm, 3 wsrm home is
located on a 66 x 131 ft
oversized private lot and
offers new ceramics,
laminate flooring, spa-

cious eat-in kitchen. Large family and living rooms both with w/o to
yard and patio, mstr bdrm has ensuite and w/o to balcony over-
looking backyard! Other features include most newer siding, close
to GO station and amenities. This home shows great with thou-
sands spent on upgrades this could be the house for you! Call
Dave*, Mike or Melissa Krause* right away for your personal
viewing.

15227 ARGYLL RD., GEORGETOWN

SPECTACULAR 
RENOVATED 
TOWNHOUSE

- IN GEORGETOWN!
This 3 bdrm, 2 wshrm
home shows 10++ a nd
offers spacious bdrms,
new kitchen renovation
with slate backsplash and
loads of cupboards, pri-
vate fenced yard, finished
rec room with 4th bdrm
and new 3 pc wshrm, gas
fireplace in living room,

with thousands spent here on upgrades, and located in a great
complex across from the mall, this could be the one you’ve
been waiting for! Call the Krause Team for more details

1st AD

RENTAL
Gorgeous 2 bedroom detached home in
Georgetown on quiet street with huge back yard.
Asking $1200/month + utilities. Call the Krause
Team for details.

GEORGETOWN TOWN-
HOUSE WITH 

BALCONY
This unit is gorgeous and
offers newer laminate flooring
in hallway and bdrms, spa-
cious living and dining rooms
with w/o to balcony. Kitchen
offers b/i dishwasher. Includes
5 appliances, 2 underground
parking spots, great views
from balcony, main floor laun-
dry. Stop renting and make
the move to home ownership.
Call Dave*, Mike or Melissa
Krause* right away for your
personal viewing.

NEW

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, 2-4 P.M.
26A STEWART McLAREN, GEORGETOWN

$164,900

SPECTACULAR
AFFORDABLE 
TOWNHOUSE

Located in a quiet
complex, this 3+2
bedroom, 2 wash-
room, single car
garage home shows
great and features
gas fireplace in family
room with w/o to
yard. Spacious mas-
ter bedroom offers
semi-ensuite and

his/hers closets. Large kitchen, main floor laundry. This one is
on a desirable area of town and won’t last long. Call Dave*,
Mike* or Melissa Krause* for your personal viewing.

NEW $169,900

SPACIOUS 4 BDRM DETACHED BEAUTY IN GEORGETOWN!
This home is ready for your family to just move in! Features pri-
vate fenced backyard, 2 washrms, 4 large bdrms, hardwood flrs
in all bdrms, upstairs hallway and living and dining rooms, reno-
vated eat-in kit. with b/i dishwasher, newer furnace and A/C, fin.
rec room. This one shows great and is priced to sell fast! Don’t
miss out on this excellent opportunity!  Call Dave*, Mike* or
Melissa Krause* right away for your personal viewing.

NEW $279,900

$259,900

OPEN 
HOUSE 
SUNDAY
2-4 PM,

38 RAYLAWN CR.
GEORGETOWN

Another Another TToownhomewnhome

RENTEDRENTED
BY BY 

THE KRATHE KRAUSEUSE

TEAMTEAM

Another  Geor
Another  Georggetoetown wn 

South HomeSouth Home

SOLDSOLD
BYBY

THE KRATHE KRAUSE USE TEAMTEAM

3 BEDROOM END UNIT
TOWNHOUSE IN ACTON
This home is located in
an excellent area of town
and offers spacious liv-
ing and dining rooms,
large kitchen with ceram-
ic backsplash, 2 wshrms,
partially finished rec
room, large private yard -
backing onto treed area
and lots of space for your
family! Stop renting, this
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